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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 29 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 15:59 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 36.04 230
2. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 Bjelica Vrbas 39.77 171
3. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin Vrbas 41.70 149
4. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 42.71 138
5. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 43.02 135
6. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 Spartak Subotica 43.60 130
7. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 43.72 129
8. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan 14 Dinamo Pančevo 45.52 114
9. ŠPANOVIĆ, Aleksa 14 Sremska Mitrovica 49.30 90

10. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 Spartak Subotica 49.57 88
11. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 52.17 76
12. MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa 15 Sremska Mitrovica 52.34 75
13. KAMBER, Todor 15 Polet 54.52 66
14. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 54.72 65
15. BOŠNJAK, Vukota 17 Bjelica Vrbas 57.17 57
16. GRUBIŠA, Kosta 15 Velika Kikinda 1:02.50 44
17. LAZIĆ, Aleksej 15 Velika Kikinda 1:02.51 44
18. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Nikola 15 Spartak Subotica 1:03.97 41

DSQ GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 50.69
DSQ PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 Spartak Subotica 51.04
DSQ KOPRIVICA, Maksim 16 Bjelica Vrbas 56.87

11 - 12 godina

1. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 31.88 333
2. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 33.49 287
3. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 34.96 252
4. RANĐELOVIĆ, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 36.88 215
5. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 37.54 204
6. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 39.43 176
7. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 Spartak Subotica 39.78 171
8. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet 40.02 168
9. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 41.29 153

10. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 41.30 153
11. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak Subotica 42.63 139
12. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 Spartak Subotica 43.76 128
13. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 45.76 112
14. MAUNIC, Vuk 12 Polet 47.51 100
15. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 51.78 77
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back

13 - 14 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 29.93 403
2. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 30.41 384
3. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 31.80 336
4. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 32.01 329
5. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet 32.37 318
6. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 32.46 316
7. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 32.62 311
8. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 36.29 226
9. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Spartak Subotica 36.34 225

10. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 37.23 209

Otvoreno

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 27.51 519
2. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 29.93 403
3. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 30.41 384
4. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 31.09 359
5. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 31.80 336
6. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 31.88 333
7. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 32.01 329
8. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet 32.37 318
9. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 32.46 316

10. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 32.62 311
11. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 33.49 287
12. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 34.96 252
13. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 36.04 230
14. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 36.29 226
15. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Spartak Subotica 36.34 225
16. RANĐELOVIĆ, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 36.88 215
17. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 37.23 209
18. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 37.54 204
19. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 39.43 176
20. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 Bjelica Vrbas 39.77 171
21. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 Spartak Subotica 39.78 171
22. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet 40.02 168
23. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 41.29 153
24. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 41.30 153
25. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin Vrbas 41.70 149
26. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak Subotica 42.63 139
27. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 42.71 138
28. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 43.02 135
29. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 Spartak Subotica 43.60 130
30. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 43.72 129
31. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 Spartak Subotica 43.76 128
32. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan 14 Dinamo Pančevo 45.52 114
33. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 45.76 112
34. MAUNIC, Vuk 12 Polet 47.51 100
35. ŠPANOVIĆ, Aleksa 14 Sremska Mitrovica 49.30 90
36. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 Spartak Subotica 49.57 88
37. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 51.78 77
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

38. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 52.17 76
39. MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa 15 Sremska Mitrovica 52.34 75
40. KAMBER, Todor 15 Polet 54.52 66
41. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 54.72 65
42. BOŠNJAK, Vukota 17 Bjelica Vrbas 57.17 57
43. GRUBIŠA, Kosta 15 Velika Kikinda 1:02.50 44
44. LAZIĆ, Aleksej 15 Velika Kikinda 1:02.51 44
45. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Nikola 15 Spartak Subotica 1:03.97 41

DSQ GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 50.69
DSQ PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 Spartak Subotica 51.04
DSQ KOPRIVICA, Maksim 16 Bjelica Vrbas 56.87


